

Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Unit Cost	Phase 1 Est. Quantity	Phase 1 Item Cost
Earthwork					
1	Cut	CY	\$ 12.00	389	\$ 4,668.00
2	Fill	CY	\$ 3.00	0	\$ -
3	Balance	CY	\$ -	389	\$ -
Removals and Abandonments					
4	Sawcut Chip Seal	LF	\$ 5.00	230	\$ 1,150.00
6	Remove Existing Chip Seal Surface	SY	\$ 4.00	268	\$ 1,072.00
8	Remove Barbed Wire Fence	LF	\$ 13.00	243	\$ 3,159.00
9	Remove Chain Linked Fence	LF	\$ 8.00	97	\$ 776.00
Roadway					
10	Double Chip Seal with Fog Coat	SY	\$ 4.50	2,020	\$ 9,090.00
11	Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	SY	\$ 41.00	1,100	\$ 45,100.00
13	Roadway Subgrade Prep	SY	\$ 2.50	1,100	\$ 2,750.00
19	Reinstall/Relocate Existing Sign and Post	EA	\$ 350.00	6	\$ 2,100.00
20	Barbed Wire Fence	LF	\$ 14.00	213	\$ 2,982.00
21	Chain Linked Fence	LF	\$ 40.00	88	\$ 3,520.00
22	Pavement Striping	LS	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00
Miscellaneous					
27	Mobilization	LS	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$ 6,000.00
28	SWPPP	LS	\$ 1,200.00	1	\$ 1,200.00
29	Traffic Control	LS	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00
30	Survey Construction Staking (Estimate)	LS	\$ 3,600.00	1	\$ 3,600.00
31	Client-Directed Work	LS	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00
32	Intersection Design	LS	\$ 6,980.00	1	\$ 6,980.00
33	Post Design Services	LS	\$ 13,970.00	1	\$ 13,970.00
44	Geotechnical Testing	LS	\$ 3,500.00	1	\$ 3,500.00
					Phase 1 Only
Sub-Total =					\$ 121,617.00
10% Contingency =					\$ 12,161.70
Sub-Total =					\$ 133,778.70

SCOTT A. LYON, P.E.



EXPIRES 3/31/2019